

Title Appeal No-16/2018

Present: Satyajit Maity
Additional District & Sessions
District- Purba Medinipur.
J.O. Code- WB00987

Order No.29
07.11.2024

Appellant is present by filing hazira.

He has also filed amended memorandum of appeal supported by an affidavit and filed requisite against respondent namely **1.(i) Srimatya Puspa Pramanik 1(ii). Dipak Pramanik 1(iii). Dilip Pramanik 1(iv). Namita Pramanik 1(v). Minati Samanta 1(vi). Malati Samanta and 1(vii) Madhabi Pramanik.**

Let it be kept to the case record.

Issue the same atonce.

Hence, case is adjourned.

To 05.02.2025 for SR and AD.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.
07.11.2024

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia
07.11.2024