

Title Appeal No.-16/2018
Present: **Aparna Maity.**

Order No.32
17.07.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of title appeal.

Appellant is present .

Respondent is absent by filing a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for time is allowed.

To 06.11.2025 for hearing of title appeal.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.
17.07.2025

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia
17.07.2025